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Foreclosures
Orleans County
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Number

Rate*

Orleans

47

3.11

128

8.39

75

4.83

34

2.14

Source: New York State Office of State Comptroller/RealtyTrac; U.S. Census Bureau American Community Survey 3-Year Estimates

*Rate Represents Foreclosure Filings Per 1,000 Households




